South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:49:55 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0941 Joint Resolution, By Courson, Fair, Giese, Grooms, Leatherman, Peeler, Russell, Ryberg, Thomas and Wilson
Similar (H 4662, H 4846)

A JOINT RESOLUTION PROPOSING AN AMENDMENT TO ARTICLE X OF THE CONSTITUTION OF SOUTH
CAROLINA, 1895, RELATING TO FINANCE AND TAXATION BY ADDING SECTION 1A AND AMENDING EXISTING
SECTION 6 OF THE ARTICLE SO AS TO REQUIRE PROPERTY CLASSIFIED AS "ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY"
TO BE THE SUBJECT OF A SEPARATE MILLAGE LEVY WHICH MAY NOT EXCEED THE 1998 PROPERTY TAX YEAR
LEVY ON SUCH PROPERTY INCLUDING MILLAGE LEVIED FOR BONDED INDEBTEDNESS AND TO MAKE A
CONFORMING AMENDMENT.

01/21/98
01/21/98
01/27/98
01/27/98
04/21/98
04/21/98
04/28/98
04/28/98
04/28/98
04/29/98
05/12/98
05/13/98
05/14/98
05/21/98
05/26/98
05/28/98
06/02/98
06/03/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4
Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-336
Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-336
Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-45
Special order SJ-45

Read second time SJ-11

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-11
Debate interrupted SJ-11

Debate interrupted SJ-64

Debate interrupted SJ-17

Debate interrupted SJ-71

Debate interrupted SJ-33

Debate interrupted SJ-35

Debate interrupted SJ-76

Debate interrupted SJ-63

Debate interrupted SJ-111

Debate interrupted

Page 1 of 1



