

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0941 Joint Resolution, By Courson, Fair, Giese, Grooms, Leatherman, Peeler, Russell, Ryberg, Thomas and Wilson Similar (H 4662, H 4846)

A JOINT RESOLUTION PROPOSING AN AMENDMENT TO ARTICLE X OF THE CONSTITUTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1895, RELATING TO FINANCE AND TAXATION BY ADDING SECTION 1A AND AMENDING EXISTING SECTION 6 OF THE ARTICLE SO AS TO REQUIRE PROPERTY CLASSIFIED AS "ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY" TO BE THE SUBJECT OF A SEPARATE MILLAGE LEVY WHICH MAY NOT EXCEED THE 1998 PROPERTY TAX YEAR LEVY ON SUCH PROPERTY INCLUDING MILLAGE LEVIED FOR BONDED INDEBTEDNESS AND TO MAKE A CONFORMING AMENDMENT.

01/21/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
01/21/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4
01/27/98	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-336
01/27/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-336
04/21/98	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-45
04/21/98	Senate	Special order SJ-45
04/28/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
04/28/98	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-11
04/28/98	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-11
04/29/98	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-64
05/12/98	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-17
05/13/98	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-71
05/14/98	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-33
05/21/98	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-35
05/26/98	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-76
05/28/98	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-63
06/02/98	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-111
06/03/98	Senate	Debate interrupted